
Final Results / Résultat final
Women Elite Road Race / Course en ligne Femmes Elite

Race distance: 129.6km

Rank
Race

Number

UCI

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

1 50 GBR19881218ARMITSTEAD Elizabeth 3:23:56 +0

2 13 NED19900418VAN DER BREGGEN Anna " "

3 15 USA19850504GUARNIER Megan " "

4 26 ITA19911210LONGO BORGHINI Elisa " "

5 57 SWE19830923JOHANSSON Emma " "

6 1 FRA19920210FERRAND PREVOT Pauline " "

7 63 POL19940929NIEWIADOMA Katarzyna " "

8 75 BLR19890206AMIALIUSIK Alena " "

9 105 SUI19930105NEFF Jolanda " "

10 14 NED19870211VAN DIJK Ellen 3:24:05 +9

11 70 CAN19871120NUMAINVILLE Joelle " "

12 43 GER19810928WORRACK Trixi " "

13 67 CAN19880418CANUEL Karol-Ann " "

14 73 RSA19851209MOOLMAN-PASIO Ashleigh " "

15 86 LUX19870225MAJERUS Christine " "

16 9 NED19890702BRAND Lucinda " "

17 29 AUS19880706CROMWELL Tiffany " "

18 24 ITA19920525CECCHINI Elena 3:24:13 +17

19 33 AUS19820309NEYLAN Rachel " "

20 36 AUS19830815WILLIAMS Lizzie " "

21 62 POL19840118JASINSKA Malgorzata " "

22 89 NZL19850409VILLUMSEN Linda Melanie " "

23 27 ITA19900501SCANDOLARA Valentina 3:24:15 +19

24 20 USA19830509STEVENS Evelyn " "

25 121 DEN19960524DIDERIKSEN Amalie 3:24:27 +31

26 56 SWE19881024FAHLIN Emilia " "

27 23 ITA19830803BRONZINI Giorgia 3:24:32 +36

28 32 AUS19901121KITCHEN Lauren 3:24:42 +46

29 31 AUS19811008GARFOOT Katrin " "

30 38 GER19880608BRENNAUER Lisa 3:24:45 +49

31 40 GER19880505KASPER Romy 3:24:47 +51

32 69 CAN19900630KIRCHMANN Leah 3:24:48 +52

33 79 UKR19920131SOLOVEI Ganna " "

34 115 LTU19860618TUSLAITE Daiva " "

35 114 LTU19880722LELEIVYTE Rasa " "

36 68 CAN19881214JACKSON Alison " "

37 95 NOR19910712MOBERG Emilie " "

38 118 COL19860908PENUELA Diana " "

39 18 USA19920826RIVERA Coryn " "

40 90 FIN19890628LEPISTO Lotta " "

41 83 RUS19841211KUCHINSKAYA Elena " "

42 61 POL19890625BUJAK Eugenia " "

43 107 MEX19930728DREXEL Ingrid " "

44 80 RUS19820727ANTOSHINA Tatiana " "

45 2 FRA19910327BIANNIC Aude " "

46 11 NED19910601PIETERS Amy " "

47 72 RSA19870816KACHELHOFFER An-Li " "

_73R 1.0 Report Created  SAT 26 SEP 2015 16:42 Page 1/4



Final Results / Résultat final
Women Elite Road Race / Course en ligne Femmes Elite

Race distance: 129.6km

Rank
Race

Number

UCI

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

48 35 AUS19870917SPRATT Amanda " "

49 46 BEL19900314D'HOORE Jolien " "

50 34 AUS19881014ROWNEY Loren " "

51 100 ESP19901212SANTESTEBAN GONZALEZ Ane " "

52 64 POL19920210PLICHTA Anna " "

53 3 FRA19890922CORDON Audrey " "

54 138 ITA19931020RATTO Rossella " "

55 131 GUM19851101PIPES Lenore " "

56 78 UKR19940528SHEKEL Olga 3:25:07 +1:11

57 101 SLO19890607BATAGELJ Polona 3:25:12 +1:16

58 84 RUS19870618POTOKINA Anna 3:25:21 +1:25

59 82 RUS19880528KOZONCHUK Oksana " "

60 30 AUS19881031ELVIN Gracie " "

61 8 NED19891022BLAAK Chantal 3:25:33 +1:37

62 25 ITA19840822GUDERZO Tatiana 3:26:29 +2:33

63 97 JPN19910425YONAMINE Eri 3:27:29 +3:33

64 128 SRB19960115ERIC Jelena 3:28:48 +4:52

65 66 POL19930422ZUR Monika 3:29:37 +5:41

66 102 SLO19851003PINTAR Ursa " "

67 12 NED19850218SLAPPENDEL Iris " "

68 117 COL19861025LOZANO RAMIREZ Laura Camila " "

69 49 BEL19910817VEKEMANS Anisha " "

70 60 POL19911012BRZEZNA Monika " "

71 123 IRL19730504DILLON Olivia " "

72 88 NZL19790524KIESANOWSKI Joanne " "

73 116 COL19900716GULUMA ORTIZ Serika " "

74 59 SWE19920216NILSSON Hanna " "

75 122 DEN19840521MOLLEBRO Camilla " "

76 22 ITA19870430BASTIANELLI Marta " "

77 21 USA19890720WILES Tayler " "

78 87 NZL19880120BUCHANAN Rushlee " "

79 53 GBR19880722SIMMONDS Hayley " "

80 106 SUI19890828SCHWEIZER Doris " "

81 10 NED19870401KNETEMANN Roxane 3:31:30 +7:34

82 85 RUS19950715VASILIEVA Svetlana 3:34:07 +10:11

83 126 POR19930406REIS Daniela " "

84 108 MEX19940304ERIKA Varela " "

85 103 CHI19860413MUNOZ Paola " "

86 16 USA19850617KOMANSKI Lauren " "

87 133 RWA19950506GIRUBUNTU Jeanne D'Arc 3:35:33 +11:37

88 98 ESP19940101GUTIERREZ RUIZ Sheyla 3:37:56 +14:00

 41 GER19851117LICHTENBERG Claudia DNF  

 58 SWE19810208MUSTONEN-LICHAN Sara DNF  

 51 GBR19950717BARNES Alice DNF  

 94 NOR19860221LORVIK Ingrid DNF  

 110 AUT19820923RITTER Martina DNF  

 99 ESP19871018SANCHIS CHAFER Anna DNF  

_73R 1.0 Report Created  SAT 26 SEP 2015 16:42 Page 2/4



Final Results / Résultat final
Women Elite Road Race / Course en ligne Femmes Elite

Race distance: 129.6km

Rank
Race

Number

UCI

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

 7 FRA19891114RIVAT Amélie DNF  

 42 GER19871021POHL Stephanie DNF  

 52 GBR19940920GARNER Lucy DNF  

 125 MGL19920614TUVSHINJARGAL Enkhjargal DNF  

 119 LAT19930706LAIZANE Lija DNF  

 129 ISR19830628BASH Paz DNF  

 132 ECU19940810NUNEZ Miryan DNF  

 93 NOR19760420JOHNSEN Cecilie Gotaas DNF  

 37 GER19830519BECKER Charlotte DNF  

 77 UKR19890828RIABCHENKO Tetiana DNF  

 39 GER19890109HAMMES Kathrin DNF  

 17 USA19800930OLDS Shelley DNF  

 47 BEL19860408DOM Annelies DNF  

 6 FRA19870602JEULAND Pascale DNF  

 5 FRA19911107FOURNIER Roxane DNF  

 127 KAZ19890211SAIFUTDINOVA Natalya DNF  

 120 CZE19840629NECKAROVA Zuzana DNF  

 74 RSA19891106STANDER Cherise DNF  

 4 FRA19890128DELZENNE Elise DNF  

 44 BEL19900528DAAMS Jessie DNF  

 48 BEL19911121HANNES Kaat DNF  

 54 GBR19940920WALKER Jessie DNF  

 19 USA19861228STEPHENS Lauren DNF  

 104 SUI19910506HANSELMANN Nicole DNF  

 135 SKN19750511BERTINE Kathryn DNF  

 111 THA19841009CHANPENG Nontasin DNF  

 45 BEL19870402DE VUYST Sofie DNF  

 71 CAN19901121RAMSDEN Denise DNF  

 55 GBR19940315WEAVER Molly DNF  

 134 SVK19960327MEDVEDOVA Tereza DNF  

 81 RUS19960223EGOROVA Daria DNF  

 96 VEN19890526CESAR Yennifer DNF  

 113 CRC19930430MENA Milagro DNF  

 65 POL19930810WILKOS Katarzyna DNF  

 124 IRL19810430MEADE Fiona DNF  

 76 UKR19950911DEMYDOVA Olena DNF  

 92 NOR19921009BJORNSRUD Miriam DNF  

 109 AUT19910402RIJKES Sarah DNF  

 112 THA19880708MANEEPHAN Jutatip DNF  

 130 PUR19920515RIVERA Solymar DNF  

 91 FIN19940411VAINIONPAA Laura DNS  

_73R 1.0 Report Created  SAT 26 SEP 2015 16:42 Page 3/4



Final Results / Résultat final
Women Elite Road Race / Course en ligne Femmes Elite

Race distance: 129.6km

Rank
Race

Number

UCI

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

Average Speed Race Configuration Total Race
Distance

38.130km/h 129.6km8 x 16.2km

Entries / NOCs

Participants Temperature
(°C)DNS

Weather

CLOUDY

Ranked DNF DSQ

88 46 0135 / 46 201

OTL

0

Legend:

DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified OTL Over Time Limit

_73R 1.0 Report Created  SAT 26 SEP 2015 16:42 Page 4/4


